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FAIRLESS HILLS AT CABRINI + HOLLAND

WELCOME

ASK ABOUT
Summer gets even better OUR SIBLING
" " DISCOUNT!
when you add the word ‘camp s cam for
after it..... Summer + Camp = more info!

SUMMER
CAMP' STAY INFORMED WITH TEXT ALERTS!

Receive notifications from your
Camp Bucks team including weekly
hot sheets, weather-related updates
and camp reminders.

Y campers come for the fun and stay for

the adventure! When your camper(s)

are at the Y, they are embarking on a fun
adventure together with friends; where no
two adventures are ever the same. All of our
activities and adventures are done in a fun,
safe, educational environment, facilitated
by our exceptional, highly motivated staff.

SCAN THE QR CODE or click HERE
and fill in the form
indicating YES in
the space next

to the text alerts
you would like to
receive.

SCAN THE QR * Wednesday, 1/17 |12 PM

g iy A COpeorclck -+ Monday, 2/12|6 PM
- . L ) s 0 access
ALEX GATTO N . EA  Wednesday, 2/28 |12 PM
y =3 ’ i e () 3

Fairless Hills at
e Thursday, 3/14| 6 PM

Cabrini links.
. ¥ ET e Tuesday, 3/26 |12 PM
lowerbuckscamp@ymcabhc.org N it 2| SCANTHE QR v
" o ww Frwe|  CODE or click * Monday, 4/8|6 PM

HERE to access R
Holland links. Wednesday, 4/17 |12 PM
e Thursday, 5/2 |6 PM

Director of Youth Development

REGISTRATION CAMP HOURS J CABRINI

Begins Camp: 9 AM-4 PM June 17-Aug 23
January 9 Early Care: 7-9 AM E HOLLAND

9 AM Late Care: 4-6 PM June 10-Aug 16

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE °3e¢


mailto:lowerbuckscamp%40ymcabhc.org?subject=
https://www.ymcabhc.org/camp/fairless-hills-summer-camp
https://www.ymcabhc.org/camp/holland-summer-camp
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe5MdDOXYCqwr9A-hiFglWPBgY1WISGRopk1x-WxgfiVqLtMw/closedform

e
Camp Buck:

Kids grow, build skills and gain self-confidence in a
safe, values-based environment. Camp Bucks has so
much to offer youth from preschool through 9th grade.
What makes us the best choice for your child?

v SAFE, ENJOYABLE AND AFFORDABLE option for
families.

v FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING with WEEKLY half day,
full day and extended care options. Weekly three-
day full day adventure camp care is available for
families looking for partial week programs.

v WEEKLY WOW EVENTS featuring a color run,
bounce house and water ice.

v/ WEEKLY THEMES, activities and special events.

FUN FRIDAYS!

v/ AGE-APPROPRIATE CURRICULUM that encourages
learning, exploration and fun.

v/ Perfect blend of INDOOR AIR CONDITIONED and
OUTDOOR SUNSHINE activities (specific to camp
location).

v NEW!SWIMMING! Cabrini campers swim at Fairless
Hills branch, Holland campers swim on-site.

v/ ALL CAMPERS are SWIM TESTED FOR SAFETY and
receive weekly safety around water instruction
from Y swim instructors.

HIGHLY TRAINED and ENGAGED camp staff.

FIELD TRIP add-on options for 2 weeks! Register
early to secure your spot!

v/ PIZZA FRIDAYS are included with weekly tuition for
full day camps and sports camp!

v/ CONVENIENT CURBSIDE DROP OFF and PICK UP
procedures.

v ELRC ACCEPTED at Fairless Hills at Cabrini.
- ew e

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp

FAIRLESS HILLS AT CABRINI + HOLLAND

JOIN JUST FOR THE SUMMER!

»

SUMMER MEMBERSHIP ‘

Purchase aY SUMMER MEMBERSHIP and >
receive member pricing for camp and programs at
ALL of our locations! Membership runs Jun 1-Aug 31.

YOUTH TEEN | FAMILY1 | FAMILY 2
$76 $102 $258 $293

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE

We are pleased to offer assistance to those who need a
helping hand.

NEW APPLICANTS:
* Please submit a completed Financial Assistance
Application along with support documentation.
* Applications can be found at ymcabhc.org/camp.

* Please allow 3 weeks for processing. All documents
must be submitted before processing begins.

* Register early to secure your spot.

Financial Aid Application due at least one month prior
to the day you would like for your child to begin camp.

CURRENT FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FAMILIES:

* Please proceed to our online registration software
to begin your registration.
* Please register early to secure your spot.

For more information on financial assistance contact
Catherine Refice, Regional Director of Financial

Assistance at crefice@ymcabhc.org.

Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE <4


http://ymcabhc.org/camp
mailto:crefice%40ymcabhc.org?subject=

tairless Hill

AT CABRINI

Camp Bucks provides a traditional camp experience

in an outdoor* setting that promotes learning, caring,
teamwork and friendship. Each week your child will have
the opportunity to enjoy a variety of age-appropriate
activities including sports, games, arts, music, swimming,
science and more!

*In the event of inclement weather or heat advisory, campers are safely
moved indoors.

CAMP SELECTIONS

ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS

Campers are grouped by grade to encourage skill-
building as well as teamwork, sportsmanship,
camaraderie and friendship. Campers are grouped in
the following categories, based on the grade they are
entering in the fall: » Wolves 2nd,

Tigers 3rd & Lions 4th-5th.

COUNSELOR IN TRAINING

For rising 8-10th graders: Counselor in Training (CIT) Camp
develops teens into positive role models. CITs partner
with camp staff to work with young campers and learn
responsibility and leadership. Teens will also experience
the fun and high-energy environment of the Y. CITs

can begin their summer on the week of their choice.

An interview is required to become a CIT. Successful
CITs will receive a letter of recommendation at the end of
summer. Email lowerbuckscamp@ymcabhec.org.

Cabrini Camp Field Trip Add Ons

6/26 - Funzilla [/ SR s Q6

See camp grid for more details

Adventure Camp Swim Schedule
Afternoon Swim: , Wolves, Tigers
and Lions

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp

FAIRLESS HILLS AT CABRINI

SHOW OFF YOUR

SPIRIT!
2024 WEEKLY THEMES

6/17-6/21
6/24-6/28
71-7/5*
7/8-7112
7/15-719
7/22-7/26
7/29-8/2
8/5-8/9
8/12-8/16

‘ 8/19-8/23 Icky Sticky Creations
ARy AN BN BN B WA WA WA

Passport to Summer Fun!

Discover Your Inner Superhero

All American Road Trip
H20 Splash!

Under Construction

Color Craze

Gold Medal Olympics

Y's Got Talent

Welcome to the Carnival

SPECIALTY CAMPS

Specialty Camp is the perfect camp for the child who loves
to participate in creative activities such as arts and crafts
and fitness activities.

SPORTS CAMPS

HOSTED AT FAIRLESS HILLS BRANCH

Sports Camp is the perfect camp for the child who wants

a little bit of everything when it comes to sports and
enrichment. This camp is led by a dynamic and enthusiastic
staff. Campers will enjoy participating in a wide array of
sports and activities to keep their bodies and minds active.

ESPORTS CAMPS

HOSTED AT FAIRLESS HILLS BRANCH

Join the excitement at our half-day Esports Camp at
Fairless Hills! Suitable for students in grades 1-7, this camp
offers a unique blend of fun, competition, and learning.
Each session focuses on a different game, ensuring a fresh
and engaging experience every time. Whether you're a
beginner or an aspiring pro, our camp provides a dynamic
environment to develop skills, make new friends and
explore the thrilling world of esports and gaming.

il

Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE ¢5¢


mailto:%20lowerbuckscamp%40ymcabhc.org?subject=

CAMPERS CREATE

Time to get creative! An introduction to a variety of art
projects that may include painting, drawing, clay work,
simple crafts and more. The week will conclude with

a showcase.

GIRLS EMPOWER U!

A week-long camp to strengthen the self-esteem of girls
grades 7-10. Campers will participate in a variety of fun
uplifting workshops along with daily fitness activities. The
cost of Empower U Camp is covered by one of our generous
donors and space is limited.

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp

FAIRLESS HILLS AT CABRINI

FUTURE BUILDERS

Think out-of-the-box to solve problems using aerodynamics,
clean energy and structural design.

YSTEM

Use reasoning and collaboration to learn science,
technology, engineering and mathematics in a fun and
engaging way. Inspire creativity and innovation while
completing hands-on experiments.

STAND UP

Designed for young men to enhance their self-image through
physical activity, healthy relationships and confidence-
building. Program sessions include Fitness Center workouts,
group exercises, samplers and interactive programming to
promote self-development.

Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE <6 ¢




SPORTS

SPORTS FRENZY

HOSTED AT FAIRLESS HILLS BRANCH

Sports Frenzy gives campers the opportunity to try and
learn about new sports and recess games while promoting
skill development, self-confidence, movement, teamwork,
sportsmanship and FUN!

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp

FAIRLESS HILLS AT CABRINI

METRO

ESPORTS

ESPORTS

HOSTED AT FAIRLESS HILLS BRANCH

Join the excitement at our half day Esports Camp at Fairless
Hills! Great for kids ages 6 to 12, this camp offers a unique
blend of fun, competition, and learning. Each session focuses
on a different game, ensuring a fresh and engaging experience
every time. Whether you're a beginner or an aspiring pro,

our camp provides a dynamic environment to develop skills,
make new friends, and explore the thrilling world of esports
and gaming.

6/17-6/21 AM: Rocket League | PM: Fortnite

6/24-6/28 AM: Minecraft | PM: Madden

7/1-7/5* AM: Roblox | PM: Overwatch  “No cAMP 7/4
AM: Nick All Star Brawls
778112 PM: Super Smash Bros

7/15-7/19 AM: Roblox | PM: Fall Guys

7/22-7/26 AM: Fall Guys | PM: Fortnite

7/29-8/2 AM: Overwatch | PM: NBA

8/5-8/9 AM: Rocket League | PM: Madden

8/12-8/16 AM: Minecraft | PM: NBA

8/19-8/23 AM/PM: Campers Favorites

Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE <7 ¢



FAIRLESS HILLS AT CABRINI

fairless Hill: CAMP GRID

AT CABRINI

NON WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK
TIME MEMBER MEMBER 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PRICE NO CAMP 7/4

6/17-6/21 | 6/24-6/28 | N5 | 872 | 115719 | /227126 | 729-8/2 | 8/58/9 | 8128/16 | 8/19-8/23

GRADE

When combining AM & PM camps, campers remain in our care during 12-1 PM time gap for lunch*

ADV:5DAY |FULL K-5 9AM-4PM $239 $335 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM
ADV:5DAY|AM K-5 9AM-12PM $131 $183 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-I2PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-I2PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-I2PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM
ADV:5DAY|PM K-5 1-4PM $131 $183 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM

ADV:3 DAY |FULL K-5 9AM-4PM $188 $263 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM

COUNSELOR IN TRAINING (CIT)

CIT: 5DAY 810 9AM-4PM $134 $188 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM

SPEC'ALTY CAMPS | When combining AM & PM camps, campers remain in our care during 12-1PM time gap for lunch*

(E;IIV?FI;CS;WER u 710 9AM-12PM $0 $0

FUTUREBUILDERS| K5 |9AM12PM |  $135 $190

YSTEM K-5 1-4PM $135 $190 1-4PM 1-4PM
STAND UP 710 | 9AM-12PM $0 $0

| When combining AM & PM camps, campers remain in our care during 12-1 PM time gap for lunch*

SPORTS FRENZY K-7 9AM-4PM $250 $350 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM
(SAPSI(Q)TNSL?]!ENZY K-7 9AM-12PM $135 $190 9AM-12PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM | SAM-12PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM | SAM-12PM | SAM-12PM
SPORTS FRENZY

(PMONLY) K-7 1-4PM $135 $190 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM

ESPORTS | When combining AM & PM camps, campers remain in our care during 12-1 PM time gap for lunch*

GAMING CAMPS:

5DAY|AM -7 9AM-12PM $135 $190 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM | SAM-12PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM | SAM-12PM | SAM-12PM | SAM-12PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM

gSlAdlelPGMCAMPS: -7 1-4PM $135 $190 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM
EXTENDED CARE

E%':LYY CARE: K-5 7-9AM $50 $60 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM

;gTYCARE: K-5 4-6PM $50 $60 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM

gg’:LYY CARE: K-5 7-9AM $39 $55 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM

;?IAEYCARE: K-5 4-6PM $39 $55 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM

FOR CAMPERS
REGISTERED IN
FULL DAY ADV.
CAMP ONLY

Bowlero

K-5 9AM-4PM $25 $25 6/26

REGISTER NOW AT YMCABHC.ORG/CAMP

Please note: Camps will be prorated for week 3

m =Hosted at Fairless Hills branch

. . *AM & PM Cabrini and Fairless Hills Camp Options cannot be
YMCA OF BUCKS AND HUNTERDON COUNTIES | Fairless Hills combined unless transportation by a family member is provided.

325 S Oxford Valley Rd., Fairless Hills, PA19030 | 215.348.8132 | ymcabhc.org Updated 4/10/24

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE <8¢


https://www.ymcabhc.org/camp/fairless-hills-summer-camp

HOLLAND

SHOW OFF YOUR

SPIRIT!

Yollanc

Camp Bucks provides a traditional camp experience
in an outdoor* setting that promotes learning, caring,

2024 WEEKLY THEMES
teamwork and friendship. Each week your child will have

the opportunity to enjoy a variety of age-appropriate 6/10-6/14  Buggin Out
activities including sports, games, arts, music, swimming, 6/17-6/21 Passport to Summer Fun!

i |
- ' morek 6/24-6/28 Discover Your Inner Superhero
*In the event of inclement weather or heat advisory, campers are safely
moved indoors. Depending on school building availability, indoor space 7/1-7/5*  All American Road Trip
may be limited.
7/8-7/12 H20 Splash!

7/15-7/19 Under Construction
CAMP SELECTIONS ’ 7/22-7/26 Color Craze .

’ 7/29-8/2  Gold Medal Olympics .
ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS 8/5-8/9 Y's Got Talent
Campers are grouped by grade to encourage skill- 8/12-8/16 Welcome to the Carnival

building as well as teamwork, sportsmanship,
camaraderie and friendship. Campers are grouped in
the following categories, based on the grade they are

entering in the fall: , Wolves 2nd, SPECIALTY CAMPS

Tigers 3rd & Lions 4th-5th & Eagles 6th-7th.

Specialty Camp is the perfect camp for the child who loves
to participate in creative activities such as arts and crafts

Adventure Camp Field Trip Add Ons and fitness activities.

6126 - Funaill
SPORTS CAMPS

See camp grid for more details

Sports Camp is the perfect camp for the child who wants
a little bit of everything when it comes to sports and

Adventure Camp Swim Schedule enrichment. This camp is led by a dynamic and enthusiastic
Morning Swim: Tigers and Lions staff. Campers will enjoy participating in a wide array of
Afternoon Swim: , Wolves and Eagles sports and activities to keep their bodies and minds active.

COUNSELOR IN TRAINING

Counselor in Training (CIT) Camp develops teens into
positive role models. CITs partner with camp staff to
work with young campers and learn responsibility

and leadership. Teens will also experience the fun and
high-energy environment of the Y. CITs can begin their
summer on the week of their choice. An interview is
required to become a CIT. Successful CITs will receive a
letter of recommendation at the end of summer. Email

lowerbuckscamp@ymcabhc.org.

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE < 9¢


mailto:lowerbuckscamp%40ymcabhc.org?subject=

|

CAMPERS CREATE

Time to get creative! An introduction to a variety of art projects
that may include painting, drawing, clay work, simple crafts and
more. The week will conclude with a showcase.

FUTURE BUILDERS

Think out-of-the-box to solve problems using aerodynamics,
clean energy and structural design.

Y STEM

Use reasoning and collaboration to learn science,
technology, engineering and mathematics in a fun and
engaging way. Inspire creativity and innovation while
completing hands-on experiments.

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp

HOLLAND

DODGEBALL

Campers will be split into two age groups for game play,
in order to ensure the safety and enjoyment of all. Beyond
traditional dodgeball, we will set up different obstacles to
make quite the dodgeball experience.

SOCCER

Players are divided into teams by age and participate in four skill
stations a day. Stations help develop dribbling, shooting, passing
and defensive techniques. Players show off their country's
pride at our World Cup on Friday. Shin guards recommended.

NFL FLAG FOOTBALL

Players are divided into teams by age and participate in four
skill stations each day. Stations help develop passing, route
running and defensive skills. Players compete each day in
games and learn to call their own plays as the week progresses.
The week concludes with the Y Super Bowl. All players receive
their own NFL Flag jersey and belt to take home.

Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE <10 ¢



HOLLAND

Yollanc CAMP GRID

NON WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK
MEMBER 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10
MEMBER
PRICE NO CAMP 7/4

6/10—6/14‘ 6/17-6/21 ‘6/24—6/28‘ 1-7/5 ‘ 7/8-112 ‘ 7/15-7/19 ‘ 7/22-7/26 ‘ 7/29-8/2 ‘ 8/5-8/9 ‘ 8/12-8/16

GRADE TIME

ADV:5DAY|FULL K-7 9AM-4PM $251 $351 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM
ADV:5DAY|AM K-7 9AM-12PM $141 $197 9AM-12PM | SAM-12PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-I2PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-I2PM | 9AM-12PM | SAM-I2PM | 9AM-12PM | 9AM-12PM
ADV:5DAY|PM K-7 1-4PM $141 $197 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM 1-4PM

ADV:3DAY |FULL K-7 9AM-4PM $203 $284 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM

COUNSELOR IN TRA

CIT:5DAY|FULL 8-10 9AM-4PM $135 $190 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM 9AM-4PM

SPECIALTY CAMPS

CAMPERS CREATE K-5 9AM-12PM $145 $203 9AM-12PM 9AM-12PM 9AM-12PM 9AM-12PM
FUTURE BUILDERS| K-5 9AM-12PM $145 $203 9AM-12PM 9AM-12PM 9AM-12PM 9AM-12PM
YSTEM K-5 1-4PM $145 $203

DODGEBALL K-7 9AM-12PM $145 $203 9AM-12PM

SOCCER K-7 9AM-12PM $145 $203 9AM-12PM
NFLFLAG

FOOTBALL K-7 9AM-12PM $145 $203 9AM-12PM

EE,?;Z'QY CARE: K-7 7-9AM $50 $60 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM 7-SAM 7-9AM
Ig;?)'l;\EYCARE: K-7 4-6PM $50 $60 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM
g?)'ZLYY CARE: K-7 7-9AM $39 $55 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM 7-9AM
;?IAEYCARE: K-7 4-6PM $39 $55 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM 4-6PM

FIELD TRI

FOR CAMPERS
REGISTERED IN Bowlero
FULL DAY ADV. 57 | opnaen | ek §25 6/26

CAMP ONLY

WARMINSTERTOH ND TRANSPORTATION (FOR HOLLAND FULL DAY CAMP ONLY)

CAMPERS BEING
TRANSPORTED
FROM WARMINSTER|

ANDBACKTO
HOLLAND. K10 8:15AM- $25 $25 815AM- 815AM- 815AM- 815AM- 815AM- 815AM- 815AM- 815AM- 815AM- 815AM-

. 4:15PM 415PM 415PM 415PM 415PM 415PM 415PM 415PM 415PM 415PM 415PM
Bus leaves Warminster

at 8:30 AM &returns
at4:15 PM. No Early/
Late Care in Warm.

REGISTER NOW AT YMCABHC.ORG/CAMP
Please note: Camps will be prorated for week 4

YMCA OF BUCKS AND HUNTERDON COUNTIES | Holland Camp
579 Beverly Rd., Holland, PA 18966 | 215.579.6200 | ymcabhc.org

Updated 4/10/24

REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE ¢ 11¢


https://www.ymcabhc.org/camp/holland-summer-camp

Camp Bucks and Camp Hunterdon will help ensure that your
camper has a summer to remember. Our engaging camp offerings
and activities provide opportunities for your child learns a new
skill, make a new friend and create a summer full of memories.

READY TO REGISTER?
CHANGE OF PLANS?
HAVE A QUESTION?

Our Family Handbook can answer your
additional questions regarding registration
and billing, who to contact with questions
about your camp location and more.

SCAN QR CODE OR CLICK

FAMILY HANDBOOK HERE TO MEET THE STAFF!

Your Holland Camp’s Facebook Group and Fairless Hills at Cabrini Camp’s
Facebook Group are the groups to join to get the inside scoop in the life of
your camper. Stay in the know by signing up for text alerts to never miss a
spirit day reminder, inclement weather notification or our weekly newsletters.

FRIENDSHIP. BELONGING. ENCOURAGEMENT.

WHAT FAMILIES ARE SAYING...

“"AMAZING staff, really cares about the campers and super engaging.
Very inclusive to different learning styles too.”

“Very well run and my child had a blast! Will definitely be coming back!”
“All of the staff are professional, warm and welcoming.”
“Camp has been wonderful this summer for my kids. Both of them looked

forward to going every day. The staff has been great and very flexible with
our scheduling needs.”



https://www.ymcabhc.org/sites/default/files/2022-01/camp%20bucks%20handbook.pdf
https://www.facebook.com/groups/547313478806098
https://www.facebook.com/groups/LowerBucksYCamp
https://www.facebook.com/groups/LowerBucksYCamp
https://www.ymcabhc.org/camp/camp-staff-lower-bucks

